A12000000736

, (F	Requestor's Name)	
. (/	Address)	
(/	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(F	Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	·	

Office Use Only



100242889781

12/31/12--01004--030 **52.50

JAN - 3 2013 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: INVE	EST TO AMERICA LP
	ership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Statement of Correction and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to:
PAULA CARCONE Contact Person AMERICAN LOANCO LL Firm/Company 18400 S.E. Gosswinss Address JUITER 72 3. City, State and Zip Code	
Contact Person	
Firm/Company	
18400 S.E. GOSSWINDS	'we
Address	- / 2
Juliner h 3.	3478
City, State and Zip Code	
Pagarone (a wallstrees E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)
For further information concerning this m	
PAULA GARONE	at (561) 969-2622 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	ount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

INVEST TO AMERICA LP
Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1207, Florida Statutes, this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following certificate of correction.
FIRST: The reason for filing this certificate of correction is: The record contained false or erroneous information. The record was defectively signed.
SECOND: This statement corrects CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Specify document type being corrected NOVEMBER, 26 2012 Insert date document filed with Dept. of State
THIRD: The false or erroneous information or defect is as follows: THE INCORRECT NAME IS INSERTED IN THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP UNDER "GENERAL PARTNER SIGNATURE." THE CORRECT NAME UNDER "GENERAL PARTNER SIGNATURE" SHOULD BE "PAULA GARONE, AS MANAGER OF AMERICAN LOANCO LLC, GENERAL PARTNER" NOT J. DAVID PENA (J. DAVID PENA IS AN ATTORNEY REPRESENTING THE GENERAL PARTNER).
FOURTH: The false or erroneous information or defect is corrected as follows: THE CORRECT NAME UNDER "GENERAL PARTNER SIGNATURE" ON THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS "PAULA GARONE, AS MANAGER OF AMERICAN LOANCO LLC, GENERAL PARTNER."

Signature of a general partner*: (*Note: If adding or deleting an election to be a limite partners must sign. If adding additional general partners	
Pauls Jaine	12-5-12
Signature(s) of <u>new</u> general partner(s), if any	·:

Filing Fee: \$52.50
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

12 DEC 31 PM 3: 32

Certificate of Limited Partnership

A12000000736 FILED November 26, 2012 Sec. Of State tcline

Name of Limited Partnership: INVEST TO AMERICA LP

Street Address of Limited Partnership:

18900 S.E. CROSSWINDS LANE JUPITER, FL. 33478

Mailing Address of Limited Partnership:

18900 S.E. CROSSWINDS LANE JUPITER, FL. 33478

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

AMERICAN LOANCO LLC 18900 S.E. CROSSWINDS LANE JUPITER, FL. 33478

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: PAULA GARONE

The name and address of all general partners are:

Title: G AMERICAN LOANCO LLC 18900 S.E. CROSSWINDS LANE JUPITER, FL. 33478

The effective date for this Limited Partnership shall be:

11/26/2012

Signed this Twenty Sixth day of November, 2012

I (we) declare the I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner Signature: J. DAVID PENA

The individual(s) signing this document affirm(s) that the facts stated herein are true and the individual(s) is/are aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

PROPERTY OF CONTRACTOR 12 DEC 31 PM 3: 32